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Aluminum body + acoustic felt

The PLUM acoustic lighting fixture is designed to combine modern 
illumination with sound-absorbing functionality. Its elegant ring-
shaped design features an aluminum body paired with high-
performance acoustic felt, available in 30 color options. Ideal for 
open spaces, offices, restaurants, and hospitality environments, 
PLUM reduces ambient noise while delivering uniform LED 
lighting. This fixture offers a balance of aesthetics, acoustic 
control, and energy efficiency to enhance any interior setting.

30 acoustic felt colors

110-277V

20

FINISHING:

LIGHTING:

VOLTAGE:

IP RATING:

-4°F to 104°F

APPLIANCE CLASS:OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE:

MATERIAL:

GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT

SPEC TYPE

NOTES

BY-PLM-AC

200°

APPLIANCE CLASS:

LIGHTING DISTRIBUTION:

LED

l

Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
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HOW TO ORDER:

Example: 

CODE: BY-PLM-AC-S-K27-DIM-BK-80-AC-002122

CODE:PROJECT

SPEC TYPE

NOTES

BY-PLM-AC

BY-PLM-AC-S-
K27-DIM-BK-80-

AC-002122

B)

MODELS:1

Ø:     39.4" (100 cm）

H:     11.8" (30 сm)

Ø:     5.5" (14 cm)

Ø:     47.2" (120 сm）

H:     11.8" (30 сm)

Ø:     5.5" (14 cm)

Ø:     55.1" (140 cm）

H:     11.8" (30 сm)

Ø:     5.5" (14 cm)

A)	Diameter -


B)	Height - 

C) Canopy - 

A)	Diameter -


B)	Height - 

C) Canopy - 

A)	Diameter -


B)	Height - 

C) Canopy - 

B)

C)

A)

-S

-M

-L

LED / 30W / 2100 lm / 110-277V

LED / 50W / 3500 lm / 110-277V

LED / 60W / 4200 lm / 110-277V

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

LIGHT SOURCE:

LIGHT SOURCE:

LIGHT SOURCE:

CCT:2

2700K

3000K

4000K

-K27

-K30

-K40

Direct & Indirect

Direct & Indirect

Direct & Indirect
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ACOUSTIC FINISH OPTIONS:6

-AC-001141

-AC-002122

-AC-003120

-AC-004123

-AC-005107

-AC-006106

-AC-007145

-AC-008129

-AC-009140

-AC-011135

-AC-012133

-AC-013111

-AC-014144

-AC-016104

-AC-017147

-AC-019126

-AC-020128

-AC-021130

-AC-024117

-AC-025138

-AC-028110

-AC-033103

-AC-034102

-AC-035101

-AC-036105

-AC-038127 
-AC-040124

-AC-043115

-AC-044114

-AC-039143

BODY FINISH OPTIONS:4

Matt Black

Matt White

-BK

-WH

DIMMING OPTIONS:3

-DIM

-DALI

-LT

-CS

-WF

-NON

0-10V

DALI

Lutron

Casambi

WI-FI

Non-Dimmable

Example: 

CODE: BY-PLM-AC-S-K27-DIM-BK-80-AC-002122

BY-PLM-AC-S-
K27-DIM-BK-80-

AC-002122

-80

-90

CRI 80

CRI 90

CRI:5
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